
School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH4U1-03-2

 (Term Evaluation)
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Units 1 2 5

Out Of 20 25 30 25 23 8 1 33 10 16 12

Student Number RA TRA True 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 1

1 312-779-432 67 67 67 19.00 18.25 17.00 19.00 14.25 6.00 70.00 22.00 67.00 7.50

2 313-019-960 72 72 72 19.50 24.00 25.50 11.00 13.75 7.00 71.00 23.50 71.00 7.50

3 313-036-923 86 86 86 20.00 23.00 27.50 24.00 21.75 6.00 91.00 22.00 59.00 11.00

4 313-106-460 87 87 87 20.00 22.00 24.00 23.00 21.00 8.00 92.00 24.50 72.00 10.00

5 313-327-371 59 59 59 20.00 15.50 21.00 17.00 13.50 4.00 63.00 18.50 53.00 5.00

6 312-875-172 44 44 43 20.00 14.00 12.50 16.00 7.75 4.50 51.00 11.50 37.00 2.00

7 312-797-459 80 80 80 20.00 23.50 25.50 24.00 16.00 6.50 83.00 22.75 68.00 8.25

8 336-614-300 66 66 66 20.00 20.50 16.50 19.00 14.00 4.25 67.00 20.00 60.00 9.00

9 312-846-124 57 57 57 20.00 17.50 16.00 15.00 13.75 4.50 62.00 17.25 52.00 6.50

10 312-885-346 79 79 79 19.00 17.50 24.50 23.00 17.75 8.00 85.00 19.25 56.00 8.50

11 344-695-796 73 73 73 20.00 21.00 22.00 19.00 11.25 5.50 68.00 24.25 74.00 9.25

12 345-299-044 90 90 90 18.00 21.00 27.50 22.00 21.75 7.00 90.00 27.50 80.00 12.00

13 344-725-437 84 84 84 20.00 21.00 26.50 18.00 18.00 7.50 83.00 10.00

14 312-940-976 69 69 62 20.00 22.00 23.50 18.00 11.75 3.00 64.00 22.00 65.00 11.00

15 312-828-031 68 68 68 19.50 18.50 24.50 20.00 11.50 6.25 70.00 15.50 45.00 8.00

16 312-836-505 82 82 82 20.00 21.50 28.00 20.00 18.00 6.50 83.00 25.25 76.00 10.00

17 313-328-726 63 63 63 20.00 21.50 26.00 20.00 11.50 4.00 68.00 19.75 58.00 4.25

18 312-892-920 57 57 51 15.75 18.50 21.00 12.50 4.50 63.00 14.00 41.00 6.00

19 313-016-495 88 88 88 20.00 22.50 25.00 24.00 19.50 7.00 89.00 26.00 78.00 11.00

20 313-092-876 70 70 70 20.00 22.50 23.50 19.00 16.50 6.00 78.00 21.50 61.00 3.00

21 344-723-390 83 83 83 20.00 21.25 26.50 21.00 18.50 7.00 85.00 23.00 67.00 12.00

22 312-875-024 75 75 75 20.00 20.50 29.00 15.00 18.00 4.50 75.00 23.25 69.00 11.50

23 340-085-984 78 78 78 20.00 19.00 26.00 22.00 16.00 5.00 77.00 26.00 80.00 8.50

24 312-875-628 54 54 49 19.00 14.50 20.50 17.00 8.25 3.00 53.00 15.75 48.00 7.75

25 312-826-696 85 85 85 20.00 23.25 26.50 18.00 18.50 7.00 84.00 28.25 83.00 9.00

26 331-209-650 80 80 75 20.00 24.50 28.00 20.00 17.75 6.00 83.00 24.75 71.00 8.50

27 312-813-975 86 86 86 20.00 25.00 29.50 15.00 15.75 7.00 80.00 30.00 89.00 12.00

28 312-778-988 30 30 30 19.00 11.50 6.00 12.00 3.75 3.00 35.00 0

51 CLASS AVG 71 71 71 19.04 20.09 23.11 19.00 15.08 5.66 20.29 8.48
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School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH4U1-03-2

 (Term Evaluation)
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Units

Out Of 10

Student Number RA TRA True 2

1 312-779-432 67 67 67 3.50 49.00

2 313-019-960 72 72 72 7.00 67.00

3 313-036-923 86 86 86 8.00 86.00

4 313-106-460 87 87 87 8.00 82.00

5 313-327-371 59 59 59 4.50 44.00

6 312-875-172 44 44 43 17.00

7 312-797-459 80 80 80 8.00 75.00

8 336-614-300 66 66 66 6.00 68.00

9 312-846-124 57 57 57 2.00 37.00

10 312-885-346 79 79 79 8.00 76.00

11 344-695-796 73 73 73 10.00 89.00

12 345-299-044 90 90 90 9.00 95.00

13 344-725-437 84 84 84 9.00 87.00

14 312-940-976 69 69 62 92.00

15 312-828-031 68 68 68 9.00 79.00

16 312-836-505 82 82 82 8.50 84.00

17 313-328-726 63 63 63 5.00 43.00

18 312-892-920 57 57 51 50.00

19 313-016-495 88 88 88 9.75 95.00

20 313-092-876 70 70 70 4.00 33.00

21 344-723-390 83 83 83 8.00 90.00

22 312-875-024 75 75 75 7.50 86.00

23 340-085-984 78 78 78 10.00 86.00

24 312-875-628 54 54 49 65.00

25 312-826-696 85 85 85 10.00 88.00

26 331-209-650 80 80 75 71.00

27 312-813-975 86 86 86 9.50 98.00

28 312-778-988 30 30 30

51 CLASS AVG 71 71 71 5.87
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